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FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Power

Cooling power

Power supply

Cooling (+65 to + 10°C) cycle 120 min.
Freezing (+65 to -18°C) cycle 270 min.
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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BLAST CHILLER AND SHOCK FREEZER 3X GN1/1,
AIR CONDENSATION
CR-3 ECO HC

Ref: 0165.462.001M
Magnus

Capacity for 3x GN1/1 trays, interstep 80 mm.
Stainless steel interior and exterior.

Rounded joints make the appliance easier to clean.
The interior parts can be easily removed.

Door with self-closing system, opening lock at 180°.
Alarm to avoid long time door openings.

Climate class 5.

Forced draught refrigeration with optimised air circulation.
R-290 refrigerant.

Airtight compressor with fan-assisted condenser.
Internal runners and core probe included.

Automatic defrost.

590x700x520 mm
0.565 kW

0.364 kW
230V/1/50Hz

12 kg

6 kg

58 kg
630x820x720 mm

64 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

