

**BLAST CHILLER AND SHOCK FREEZER 3X GN1/1,
AIR CONDENSATION
CR-3 ECO HC**

Ref: 0165.462.001M
Magnus

Capacity for 3x GN1/1 trays, interstep 80 mm.

Stainless steel interior and exterior.

Rounded joints make the appliance easier to clean.

The interior parts can be easily removed.

Door with self-closing system, opening lock at 180°.

Alarm to avoid long time door openings.

Climate class 5.

Forced draught refrigeration with optimised air circulation.

R-290 refrigerant.

Airtight compressor with fan-assisted condenser.

Internal runners and core probe included.

Automatic defrost.



FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	590x700x520 mm
Power	0.565 kW
Cooling power	0.364 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Cooling (+65 to + 10°C) cycle 120 min.	12 kg
Freezing (+65 to -18°C) cycle 270 min.	6 kg
Weight	58 kg
Packaging dimensions	630x820x720 mm
Gross weight	64 kg